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Position Bib
1 881
2 899
3 905
4 950
5 952
6 992
7 901
8 943
9 904
10 854
11 987
12 954
13 947
14 953
15 908
16 900
17 957
18 951
19 856
20 880
21 948
22 955
23 991
24 879
25 858
26 903
27 986
28 945
29 853
30 958
31 988
32 852
33 956
34 859
35 989
36 990
37 906
38 850
39 983
40 942
41 944
42 857
43 851
44 985

BLACK RIVER LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIP OVERALL RESULTS
WEDNESDAY, OCTOBER 6, 2021

Name
GAVIN REYNOLDS
DEVONTE BOWMAN
EASTON STAHL
WYATT KNIESS
SAMUEL LLOYD
RYLAN STARNES
PARKER DOHLEMAN
GAGE BRAWLEY
COHEN PRICE
PAYDEN LANHAM
JACKSON DAVIS
CADE McCcCoY
CASH HIME
REID LONG
DYLAN STEINBRENNER
KASTEN COLYOTT
GAVIN VANCE
ETHAN LITTERS
GUS SKAGGS
ELIJAH PATTERSON
PARKER HOLT
JOSHUA RAYFIELD
RAYCE SAVAGE
CONNER MIZE
KASEN WELCH
BRADLEY NICHOLS
JOSEPH DARIAN
BAYLEN CLICK
BRENDAN HOLT
EASTON WEAVER
BLAKE DUNLAP
COOPER HODGE
GRANT TUCKER
KAYSON WISDOM
EVAN KOENIG
WYATT PRATT
MORGAN STAHL
WYATT AMSDEN
DRAKE ASHLOCK
COLTON AMSDEN
FORREST BURM
HUNTER STRANGE
JAXSON HEATH
DRAVEN BURKETT

Finish
7:11.44
7:21.68
7:23.33
7:33.23
7:33.37
7:33.89
7:42.47
7:47.93
7:51.37
7:54.37
7:55.97
7:59.52
8:13.69
8:13.97
8:14.89
8:16.53
8:22.58
8:24.51
8:28.43
8:48.49
8:53.14
8:55.02
9:03.20
9:06.71
9:12.84
9:13.63
9:17.00
9:17.99
9:18.42
9:44.05
9:44.13
9:52.03
9:53.11
9:53.24
9:54.90
9:56.63

10:35.69

10:38.33

10:59.93

11:11.10

11:13.86

12:56.48

16:14.96

16:58.53
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Team Name
Clearwater Elementary
East Carter Elementary
East Carter Elementary

Ellington Elementary
Ellington Elementary
South Iron Elementary
East Carter Elementary
Ellington Elementary
East Carter Elementary
Bunker Elementary
South Iron Elementary
Ellington Elementary
Ellington Elementary
Ellington Elementary
East Carter Elementary
East Carter Elementary
Ellington Elementary
Ellington Elementary
Bunker Elementary
Clearwater Elementary
Ellington Elementary
Ellington Elementary
South Iron Elementary
Clearwater Elementary
Bunker Elementary
East Carter Elementary
South Iron Elementary
Ellington Elementary
Bunker Elementary
Ellington Elementary
South Iron Elementary
Bunker Elementary
Ellington Elementary
Bunker Elementary
South Iron Elementary
South Iron Elementary
East Carter Elementary
Bunker Elementary
South Iron Elementary
Ellington Elementary
Ellington Elementary
Bunker Elementary
Bunker Elementary
South Iron Elementary

Timed by
Division
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Position
1
2
3

Bib
867
916
993
963
962
865
883
860
959
965
968
961
882
910
914
866
915
964
960
967
913
912
862
861
966
863

Bib
929
933
932
934
931
928
935
930
975
974
998
897
877

Bib
941
878
937

BLACK RIVER LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIP OVERALL RESULTS
WEDNESDAY, OCTOBER 6, 2021

Name
NYELLI SOTO
KYNDRA WALKER
VIRGINIA KOENIG
MADISON JONES
MIYA HEROD
JOSEY MARTIN
HARLEY MCMAHAN
KARA BARTON
BRAYLEIGH COOK
SYDNEY NEWMAN
ADALYN WHITE
ELENA DEMENT
LACY GIPSON
GABRIELLA BOWMAN
CHERRY RAYMER
KATIE MARTIN
MIA STAIR
TYNLEY LITTLE
MIA DAVIS
GRACIE STEWART
SENECA DEMARS
SOPHIE BROWN
EMMA BISHOP
RAELEE BENTON
ADRIAN STEWART
MORGAN LANHAM

Name
CORDELL DUCKETT
ZANDER REYNOLDS

CASON PRICE
BRYCE STAHL
SEBASTIAN OCHOA
KAYDEN DOUGLAS
TOMMY STEINBRENNER
CHASE KEARBEY
BRIAR WILKINS
DYLAN MARLER
LEELAND BATSON
WAYLON UMFLEET
RILEY SKAGGS

Name
KATELYN NICHOLS
KINSEY BARTON
ALIVIA MILLER

Finish
7:26.06
7:27.68
8:03.21
8:08.19
9:01.34
9:09.81
9:12.10
9:15.57
9:22.59
9:49.47

10:06.45

10:10.08

10:19.43

10:30.19

10:36.10

10:39.79

10:44.50

11:08.77

11:16.68

11:38.72

11:43.29

11:45.58

12:07.00

12:12.27

13:13.43

13:48.80

Finish

13:31.37
13:55.67
14:52.66
14:58.10
15:04.10
15:18.79
15:51.74
16:12.07
16:22.37
16:54.04
17:50.37
19:10.45
19:33.17

Finish

15:18.59
15:33.74
16:15.37

Pace
6:46
6:57
7:26
7:29
7:32
7:39
7:55
8:06
8:11
8:27
8:55
9:35
9:47

Pace
7:39
7:47
8:08
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Team Name
Bunker Elementary
East Carter Elementary
South Iron Elementary
Ellington Elementary
Ellington Elementary
Bunker Elementary
Clearwater Elementary
Bunker Elementary
Ellington Elementary
Ellington Elementary
Ellington Elementary
Ellington Elementary
Clearwater Elementary
East Carter Elementary
East Carter Elementary
Bunker Elementary
East Carter Elementary
Ellington Elementary
Ellington Elementary
Ellington Elementary
East Carter Elementary
East Carter Elementary
Bunker Elementary
Bunker Elementary
Ellington Elementary
Bunker Elementary

Team Name
East Carter Middle School
East Carter Middle School
East Carter Middle School
East Carter Middle School
East Carter Middle School
East Carter Middle School
East Carter Middle School
East Carter Middle School
Ellington MS
Ellington MS
South Iron MS
Clearwater MS
Bunker MS

Team Name

East Carter Middle School
Bunker MS

East Carter Middle School

Timed by
Division
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BLACK RIVER LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIP OVERALL RESULTS

s - WEDNESDAY, OCTOBER 6, 2021 Timed by %s
4 938 ALIYAH MILLER 16:28.16 8:14 7 F East Carter Middle School MSG
5 982 LILYANAH TISDALE 16:40.75 8:20 7 F Ellington MS MSG
6 940 HEATHER NICHOLS 16:54.62 8:27 7 F East Carter Middle School MSG
7 977 CARLITA FOSTER 18:31.65 9:15 7 F Ellington MS MSG
8 981 LILLY STEVENS 19:28.65 9:44 7 F Ellington MS MSG
9 978 AUBRIE HERBOTH 19:29.51 9:45 7 F Ellington MS MSG
10 980 ALLANA MCCLANAHAN 19:31.30 9:45 8 F Ellington MS MSG
11 939 CALLEIGH MILLER 19:31.69 9:45 7 F East Carter Middle School  MSG
12 898 KILYNN CLARK 21:53.32 10:56 8 F Clearwater MS MSG
13 979 IZABELLA LIRA 27:14.60 13:37 7 F Ellington MS MSG
14 936 LANEY ASHER 27:56.04 13:58 7 F East Carter Middle School MSG
Position Bib Name Finish Pace Grade Gender Team Name Division
1 972 KYLIE HAMPTON 23:45.93 7:40 11 F Ellington High School VG
2 925 RYLEE O'DELL 24:02.82 7:45 12 F East Carter High School VG
3 896 AVA UMFLEET 25:37.53 8:16 9 F Clearwater HS VG
4 923 CIARA DUCKETT 25:55.18 8:22 10 F East Carter High School VG
5 893 MAKINLEE KEISTER 27:41.31 8:56 10 F Clearwater HS VG
6 891 NANCY HAMPTON 27:52.50 8:59 11 F Clearwater HS VG
7 890 HAYLEE ESSER 28:02.44 9:03 10 F Clearwater HS VG
8 875 EMILY STRANGE 28:05.16 9:04 10 F Bunker HS VG
9 924 KARLA OCHOA 29:15.52 9:26 10 F East Carter High School VG
10 973 EMILY MCINTIRE 30:06.21 9:43 9 F Ellington High School VG
11 926 HUNTER WARREN 31:01.68 10:00 11 F East Carter High School VG
12 996 ARWEN KOENIG 31:16.67 10:05 11 F South Iron High School VG
13 894 MAKIA LUKE 31:40.51 10:13 10 F Clearwater HS VG
14 927 SERENITY WARREN 33:01.86 10:39 10 F East Carter High School VG
15 895 TRINITY PEARSON 34:18.11 11:04 9 F Clearwater HS VG
Position Bib Name Finish Pace Grade Gender Team Name Division

1 921 BRENDAN REYNOLDS 19:38.53 6:20 10 M East Carter High School VB
2 870 EVAN HOUSTON 20:21.21 6:34 10 M Bunker HS VB
3 917 MASON CARTER 20:21.86 6:34 10 M East Carter High School VB
4 918 WYATT CHASE 20:35.96 6:38 10 M East Carter High School VB
5 969 DREW MCINTIRE 20:48.75 6:43 10 M Ellington High School VB
6 970 BRAYDEN MCNAIL 21:03.16 6:47 10 M Ellington High School VB
7 885 BRENDEN EDWARDS 21:16.73 6:52 12 M Clearwater HS VB
8 889 TY SILVESTER 21:43.12 7:00 12 M Clearwater HS VB
9 871 KOLTER MARTIN 21:55.87 7:04 10 M Bunker HS VB
10 874 CODY WISDOM 22:05.94 7:07 10 M Bunker HS VB
11 888 CONNER ROBERTS 23:28.54 7:34 9 M Clearwater HS VB
12 919 WILLIAM COURSEY 23:37.62 7:37 12 M East Carter High School VB
13 971 WYATT WALKER 24:00.32 7:45 9 M Ellington High School VB
14 869 JUSTICE COPELAND 24:29.76  7:54 9 M Bunker HS VB
15 873 ISAAC STRANGE 24:30.37 7:54 11 M Bunker HS VB
16 920 HUNTER CROY 24:40.62 7:57 10 M East Carter High School VB
17 886 AIDEN MORIN 26:04.47 8:25 10 M Clearwater HS VB



BLACK RIVER LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIP OVERALL RESULTS

S i WEDNESDAY, OCTOBER 6, 2021 Timed by %s
18 872 LAYTON MARTIN 27:26.84 8:51 9 M Bunker HS VB
19 868 LEDGEN BRICKEY 34:11.12 11:02 10 M Bunker HS VB
20 884 DYLAN COOK 34:51.85 11:15 11 M Clearwater HS VB
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